
Time 

Subject Code Subject Name

Wednesday 28-Jan-26 MIT403-11 Organizational Development

Thursday 29-Jan-26 MIT404-11 Digital Marketing

Friday 30-Jan-26 MIT403-2 Recent Trends in HRM

Saturday 31-Jan-26 MIT402-11 Insurance Management

Monday 02-Feb-26 MIT403-9 Labor laws

Tuesday 03-Feb-26 MIT404-9 Marketing Channel Management 

Wednesday 04-Feb-26 MIT402-12 Wealth Mangement

Thursday 05-Feb-26 MIT406-8 Web Analytics

Friday 06-Feb-26 MIT404-6 Services Marketing

Saturday 07-Feb-26 MIT402-8 Derivatives & Risk Management

Monday 09-Feb-26 MIT406-10 Power BI & SQL

Tuesday 10-Feb-26 MIT406-11 Decision Analytics using Python

Wednesday 11-Feb-26 MIT401-13 ENTREPRENEURIAL INNOVATION

Thursday 12-Feb-26 MIT404-12 MARKETING ANALYTICS

Friday 13-Feb-26 MIT401-12 BUYING AN EXISTING BUSINESS

Saturday 14-Feb-26 MIT404-8 CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT

Monday 16-Feb-26 MIT401-10 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

Tuesday 17-Feb-26 MIT406-7 DATA ANALYTICS

Wednesday 18-Feb-26 MIT406-9 POWER BI FOR MANAGERS

Friday 20-Feb-26 MIT403-12 COMPETENCY MAPPING

Saturday 21-Feb-26 MIT404-13 MARKETING RESEARCH

Monday 23-Feb-26 MIT401-9 LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

Controller of Examinations

Date : 05/01/2026

Shri ramdeobaba College of engineering & management, nagpur.

(An Autonomous College of Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Time Table of Master of Business Administration (Integrated),  End Semester Examination RW2025

Day

Time : 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

Date
Ninth Semester

NOTE:Time Table may be revised in case of  unforeseen circumstances. Students are advised to keep track of the same on the college website www.rknec.edu. Print Date:03-01-2026


